
Hunter T. Mk. 8B & C
Issued with A/L No. 23

RADIO, V.H.F. AD120 INSTALLATION
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*•!. Ho.

1 0B/951 1603
5821-99-
7469230

5935-99-
6536944

5935 99
6536943

1 0H/ 11 59824

5CZ/ 1035380

5E/6495565

5E/0149437
5X/0152315

5X/0 153989

5X/0 152531

10AD/ 11 59825

5999 99
6436119

TOAD/63326 11

5X/51 96402

1 0F/9557949

5K/1 956259

5K/4346818

6G/4506627

5K/1065709

5X/9462951

5X/9450393

Part No.

E.336328

Marconi
A01 -5208-03

C.333200
B.331640
Hellermann

600019-10-12
Hellermann

600019-12-12
Associated Auto.

607/14170
Ward Brooke
WBUN-1146-S2B
B 331646
F 33 1633

Hellermann
6027-10-6PN

Hellermann
6027-10-6SN

Hellermann
6027-12-10PN

Associated Auto.
RS22N22COOO

B.331642/1
Hellermann

600233
A 331 639
A 331639/1
A 331639/2

Hellermann
600230

A 331638
Hellermann

4113-4-2001
Associated Auto

RL.43G1

D.101
Raychem

D.103
Associated Auto

STM.32
Associated Auto

STM.48
Std 1298/1
Hellermann

HC.294

HC.292

Description

I 2 3 4 i 5 i

RADIO, V H.F?., AD120 INSTALLATION
j(See Drg. E.331662) (Mod. 1430)

Aeria type 244
Ampl fieri i

Box a$syi, junction, radio selector
Box agsyj, junction, radio selector

Baickshell

Batkshell

Base relay

Block; terminal

Box 1
; Arigle

C3:ble| P.T.F.E. Type B 19/0.1 5mm
Caiblei P.T.F.E.TypeBSM 19/0.15mm
Ca:ble; P.T.F.E.Type2BSM 19/0.15mm
CajbleiP.T.F.E.TypeB19/0.20mm
Connector

Connector

Connector

Contact

Diagram, wiring
Insert socket

Lid assy
i Lid
: Strip rubber 1/2"x 1/16" oil resist

Pin plug

Platform relay
PlOg.filler

Relay:

: Sleeve

i Sleeve

SIpevB, shrink

Sleevp, shrink

Stud
Taid

Tan

No.
Off

1
1

1
1
2

1

3

1

1
2

Q/R
Q/R
Q/R
Q/R

1

1

1

36

1
6

1
1
1

16

1
1

3

3

3

1

1

1
7

4

Material
Specification

Photo

Grade D
DTD.5509

M.R.

Class

Store

C.

B.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.
C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

LM

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

C.

Plate
No.

4

23

23
23
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RADIO, V.H.F., AD120 INSTALLATION

Hunter T. Mk. 8B&C
Issued with A/L No. 23

Ref. No.

10AC/1 159823

26VA/6043217
26VA/6043218

5K/9524106
5K/9525275

10AS/9333089

26VA/6044412
5X/ 11 44436

5X/ 11 44437

11227
5K/9512072
5K/9505263

10AL/4606013
5821-99-
6392482

5821-99-
6395428

10AS/9333089

10AS/6227585

10AS/9333090

5821-99-
6392496

Part No.

Ass Auto
607/14171

Std 2328/10
Std 2328/12
B 333201

D 333268
F. 196984

SP93 — B6
SP93 — B14
Thomas & Betts

TY25M
D. 331 663
C 331651
C.331652
B 33 1647
B 331648
B 331649
C 331653
B 331650
C 333235
Std 2045/17/26
Plessey

508/1/03442/003
Plessey

508/1/03443/003
Std. 2045/21/24
SP93—C14
SP93— C6

Marconi
AA1 205-1

Std. 1298/2
Marconi

AA1201-2
Thomas & Betts

TY25M
Thomas & Betts

TY23MO
Thomas & Betts

TY27M

Marconi
AA1 202-2

Description

I 2 j 3 | 4 ! 5 j

1 : Scfewj mounting relay base

i iWa'shir
i i Washer
''• Plate mounting for radio selector box
| ! i(Make from SOB/9611218)

Caibleiassy derial atframe12. ..
i Angle; for aerial cable clip
| : | j(Make from 30B/961 1200)
i Grpmmet aerial cable (NSM 3054). . .
i Grbmfnei aerial cable (NSM 3054)
i Tyrap; i

Ca:ble:assy., V.H.F.1 (See Cable Chart)
Cable'essy V H.F. 2 (See Cable Chart)
Caibleiassy. V.H.F. 3 (See Cable Chart)
Cableiassiy V.H.F.4 (See Cable Chart)
Caible'assjy V H F. 5 (See Cable Chart)
Cableiassiy V H F 6 (See Cable Chart)
C^ble'assV V H F 7 (See Cable Chart)
Caibleiassy V H.F. 8 (See Cable Chart)
Cableiruri port, aerial

i Cltp...i i

Cap, protective (Mod 1430, Retro)

Cap, protective (Mod. 1430, Retro)

clip..; j . ..i
Gnommet, foir V.H.F 8 cable (NSM 3054)
Grorranej for V.H.F.8 cable (Pre NSM.3054)
Griomrnet, type 123
Mpuriting, transmitter/receiver

Stud, earth, V.H.F. radio
Transmitter/Receiver

TyraplMbd :1430, retro)

Tyrap' (Mod. 11430, retro)

Tyrap:(M0d. 11430, retro)

TubejP.V.CJ1/2" i/d, E. & I. 659
Tube,!P.V.CJ1"i/d(Mod. 1430, retro)
Urtit, Control; transmitter/ receiver

No.
Off

6

2
1
1

1
2

2
2
2

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
1

1

1
2
2
1
1

1
1

35

30

15

OR
QR
1

Material
Specification

—

_

M.R.

Class
of

Store

C.

C.

C.

L.M.

LM.

C.
C.
C.

C.

C.

C.
C.
C.
C.
C.

A.

C

C

C.

A.

Plate
No.

6

23
23

23
23
23

23

23

23
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